TOTAL

LESS

GRAND TOTAL

LUMP SUM

LESS

20%

20%

PARTS

688.00
347.00

88.00

88.00
380.00

35.00

35.00
155.00
107.00
155.00
107.00
954.00
212.00

57.00

49.00
405.00
405.00
410.00
102.00
609.00
609.00
544.00
160.00

489.00
675.00

7,865.00
1,573.00

6,292.00

8,232.00
1,646.40

6,585.60

6,600.00

S/N

300.00
30.00
10.00
30.00

370.00

LABOUR

30.00
30.00
30.00
50.00
30.00
600.00
800.00

1,570.00



